

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.486/2014

Noorjahan Begum wd/o. German Khan Vs. Firoz Khan @ Aabu S/o. Aziz Khan @ Pappu Pahelwan

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. S. Raisuddin, Advocate for appellant.

Mr. R. S. Bhalerao, Advocate h/f. Mr. A.C. Jaltare, Advocate for Respondent Nos.3, 7 and 8.

Mr. A. G. Shitut, Advocate h/f. Mr. R. K. Tiwari, Advocate for respondent Nos.2, 5 and 10.

CORAM : VINAY JOSHI AND MRS.VRUSHALI V. JOSHI,JJ.
DATED : 10/11/2022.

. Mr. A. G. Shitut, learned Advocate h/f. Mr. R. K. Tiwari, learned Advocate undertakes to file power on behalf of respondent Nos.1, 6 and 9.

3. Stand over to 22.11.2022.

(MRS. VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, J.)

(VINAY JOSHI, J.)