

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 486 OF 2014

Noorjahan Begum Wd/o German KhanPETITIONER

V/S

Firoz Khan @ Aabu S/o Aziz Khan @ PappuRESPONDENT
Pahelwan And Others

S. RAISUDDIN for Petitioner

AC JALTARE FOR R-3,7,8 for Respondent

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE VINAY JOSHI &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE VALMIKI SA
MENEZES, JJ**

DATE : 2nd January, 2023

P.C. :

Shri S. Raisuddin, Adv. for appellant. Shri Sahil Umredkar, h/f
Shri AC Jaltare, Adv. for R-3,7 & 8. Shri RK Tiwari, Adv. for
R-1,2,5,6,9 & 10. Shri MJ Khan, APP for R-11. S.O. to
19-1-2023 for Final Hearing.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)